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MATCH SCHEDULE  
 
 

 Group A Group B Group C Group D Group E Group F 
 
 Netherlands Turkey Spain Argentina Colombia Brazil 
 Japan China PR Morocco USA Italy Nigeria 
 Benin Ukraine Honduras Germany Syria Korea Rep 
 Australia Panama Chile Egypt Canada Switzerland 

 
 
 Date Match Venue Local Time Teams  
 
GROUP MATCHES 
 
Fri, 10.06.05 (Day 1) 1 Kerkrade 16.00 Benin vs Australia  
  2 Kerkrade 20.00 Netherlands vs Japan  
 
Sat, 11.06.05 (Day 2) 3 Doetinchem 17.30 Spain vs Morocco  
  4 Doetinchem 20.30 Honduras vs Chile  
  5 Enschede 17.30 Argentina vs USA  
  6 Enschede 20.30 Germany vs Egypt  
  7 Utrecht 17.30  Turkey vs China PR  
  8 Utrecht 20.30  Ukraine vs Panama 
 
Sun, 12.06.05 (Day 3) 9 Emmen 17.30  Brazil vs Nigeria  
  10 Emmen 20.30  Korea Rep vs Switzerland  
  11 Tilburg 17.30  Colombia vs Italy  
  12 Tilburg 20.30  Syria vs Canada 
 
Mon, 13.06.05 (Day 4) Rest day 
 
Tue, 14.06.05 (Day 5) 13 Doetinchem 17.30  Morocco vs Honduras  
  14 Doetinchem 20.30  Chile vs Spain  
  15 Enschede 17.30  Egypt vs Argentina  
  16 Enschede 20.30  USA vs Germany  
  17 Utrecht 17.30  China PR vs Ukraine  
  18 Utrecht 20.30  Panama vs Turkey 
 
Wed, 15.06.05 (Day 6) 19 Emmen 17.30 Switzerland vs Brazil  
  20 Emmen 20.30 Nigeria vs Korea Rep  
  21 Kerkrade 17.30 Japan vs Benin  
  22 Kerkrade 20.30 Australia vs Netherlands  
  23 Tilburg 17.30 Canada vs Colombia  
  24 Tilburg 20.30 Italy vs Syria  
 
Thu, 16.06.05 (Day 7) Rest day 
 
Fri, 17.06.05 (Day 8) 25 Doetinchem 17.30 Spain vs Honduras  
  26 Utrecht 17.30 Morocco vs Chile  
  27 Doetinchem 20.30 Turkey vs Ukraine  
  28 Utrecht 20.30 China PR vs Panama  
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Date Match Venue Local Time Teams  
  
Sat, 18.06.05 (Day 9) 29 Kerkrade 13.30 Italy vs Canada  
  30 Tilburg 13.30 Colombia vs Syria  
  31 Kerkrade 16.00 Japan vs Australia  
  32 Tilburg 16.00 Netherlands vs Benin  
  33 Emmen 13.30 Argentina vs Germany 
  34 Enschede 13.30 USA vs Egypt  
  35 Emmen 16.00 Brazil vs Korea Rep  
  36 Enschede 16.00 Nigeria vs Switzerland  
 
Sun, 19.06.05 (Day 10) Rest day 
Mon, 20.06.05 (Day 11) Rest day  
 
Round-16 
 
Tue, 21.06.05 (Day 12) 37 Enschede 17.30 1st D vs. 3rd B, E, F 
  38 Enschede 20.30 2nd C vs 2nd A  
  39 Tilburg 17.30 1st F vs. 2nd E 
  40 Tilburg 20.30 1st B vs. 3rd A, C, D 
   
Wed, 22.06.05 (Day 13) 41 Doetinchem 17.30 2nd F vs. 2nd B 
  42 Doetinchem 20.30 1st A vs. 3rd C, D, E  
  43 Emmen 17.30 1st E vs 2nd D  
  44 Emmen 20.30 1st C vs. 3rd A, B, F  
 
Thu, 23.06.05 (Day 14) Rest day 
 
Quarter-finals 
 
Fri, 24.06.05 (Day 15) 45 Utrecht 17.30 Winner 38 vs. Winner 37  
  46 Tilburg 20.30 Winner 40 vs. Winner 39  
   
Sat, 25.06.05 (Day 16) 47 Kerkrade 15.30 Winner 41 vs. Winner 42  
  48 Enschede 20.30 Winner 43 vs. Winner 44  
 
Sun, 26.06.05 (Day 17) Rest day 
 
Mon, 27.06.05 (Day 18) Rest day 
 
Semi-finals 
 
Tue, 28.06.05 (Day 19) 49 Utrecht 17.30 Winner 46 vs. Winner 48  
  50 Kerkrade 20.30 Winner 45 vs. Winner 47  
 
Wed, 29.06.05 (Day 20) Rest day 
 
Thu, 30.06 (Day 21) Rest day 
 
Fri, 01.07.05 (Day 22) Rest day 
 
Match for 3rd/4th place, Final 
 
Sat, 02.07.05 (Day 23) 51 Utrecht 17.00 Loser 49 vs. Loser 50 
  52 Utrecht 20.00 Winner 49 vs. Winner 50 


